B O M "“”’"&ﬁ KX Marathon Relay T2 Male Timing Splits

2024 RESULTS

Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative

1 3:36:10 Phil Holley 1:13:53 3:36:10

2 Phil Holley 35:33 2:22:17

579 Jake Arnold 51:48 1:46:44
Phaken Jake Arnold 54:56 54:56
2 3:51:36 Scott Naughton 1:26:36 3:51:36

3 Scott Naughton 38:07 2:25:00

538 Jeremy Naughton 55:23 1:46:53
TEAM URT Jeremy Naughton 51:30 51:30
3 4:01:27 Connor Fleming 1:22:28 4:01:27

4 Brett Rattray 49:39 2:38:59

563 Connor Fleming 47:31 1:49:20
Connor And Brett Brett Rattray 1:01:49 1:01:49
4 4:01:53 Cosmas Nenguke 1:23:15 4:01:53

S Cosmas Nenguke 37:16 2:38:38

580 Geoffrey Lang'at 1:04:14 2:01:22
Wakimbizi Geoffrey Lang'at 57:08 57:08
5 4:07:06 Lachlan Robson 1:27:29 4:07:06

6 Lachlan Robson 38:32 2:39:37

573 Connor Lloyd 1:00:00 2:01:05
Speedy and Spunky Connor Lloyd 1:01:05 1:01:05
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B O M "“”’"&ﬁ KX Marathon Relay T2 Female Timing Splits

2024 RESULTS
Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative
1 3:53:50 Madison Coulston 1:19:50 3:53:50
1 Madison Coulston 43:23 2:34:00
587 Meg Vardy 54:25 1:50:37
MnM Meg Vardy 56:12 56:12
2 4:14:00 | Jessica Graham 1:40:18 4:14:00
4 Jessica Graham 46:52 2:33:42
545 Corina Mcdonald 52:05 1:46:50
TEAM DAWN Corina Mcdonald 54:45 54:45
3 4:47:35 Leanne Coulthard 1:41:36 4:47:35
7 Leanne Coulthard 47:20 3:05:59
562 Neli Raycheva 1:08:36 2:18:39
Team universe Neli Raycheva 1:10:03 1:10:03
4 5:07:01 PipaWard 1:57:37 5:07:01
9 Pipa Ward 52:21 3:09:24
582 Pipa Ward 1:04:57 2:17:03
Ward Lorin Ward 1:12:06 1:12:06
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B O M @“”Mﬁ KX Marathon Relay T2 Mixed Timing Splits

2024 RESULTS
Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative
1 3:20:42 Eben van der Merwe 1:00:42 3:20:42
1 Eben van der Merwe 46:05 2:20:00
555 Alicia Sihavong 46:14 1:33:55
Team Swifties Alicia Sihavong 47:41 47:41
2 4:40:12 Franziska Humphrey 1:51:39 4:40:12
L Franziska Humphrey 54:07 2:48:33
556 Adam Humphrey 56:41 1:54:26
The Humphreys Adam Humphrey 57:45 57:45
3 5:26:15 Samantha Carpenter 2:03:41 5:26:15
12 Samantha Carpenter 55:34 3:22:34
542 Lewis Carpenter 1:16:52 2:27:00
Chickelec Lewis Carpenter 1:10:08 1:10:08
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st B O M w0t St [ ﬁ KX Marathon Relay T4 Male Timing Splits
2024 nesuis g/

Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative

1 3:16:44 Joshua Bertucci 1:06:47 3:16:44

1 Vimalin Vedanayagam 40:09 2:09:57

570 Takuma Konno 42:01 1:29:48

Vasculatures Jake Perry 47:47 47:47

DN F 2:22:35 [Luke Toms 42:04 2:22:35

DNF David Devlin 47:53 1:40:31

567 Harvey Smith 52:38 52:38
Voltec
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KX Marathon Relay T4 Female Timing Splits

Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative

1 4:09:41 Kelly Nettle 1:29:43 4:09:41

2 Cheryl Jones 45:01 2:39:58

536 Nikki Bowes 56:19 1:54:57

3 Blondes and a Brunette Jeannie Adrichem 58:38 58:38

2 4:10:15 Phoebe Chisnall 1:32:30 4:10:15

3 Paula Ben David 40:50 2:37:45

512 Renee Verkuijl 1:13:24 1:56:55

Carb Club Runners Roslyn Shaw 43:31 43:31

3 4:21:00 Cara Trowell 1:31:39 4:21:00

S Isobel Ryan 48:36 2:49:21

554 lka Ryan 1:00:17 2:00:45

Weightlifters who run Amelia Simkin 1:00:28 1:00:28

4 4:22:30  Lacey Condon 1:42:18 4:22:30

6 Honor Wright 43:33 2:40:12

510 Kirstel Kampe 59:52 1:56:39

CrossFit Tully Tammy Condon 56:47 56:47

5 4:49:19 Rebecca Donegan 1:34:21 4:49:19

8 Simone Gleeson 1:00:24 3:14:58

532 Jodie Stanaway 1:08:04 2:14:34

The A Team Sarah Paterson 1:06:30 1:06:30
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B O M "“”’"&ﬁ KX Marathon Relay T4 Mixed Timing Splits

2024 RESULTS
Place O’All Time Name Leg Time Cumulative
1 3:25:31 Jennifer Faithful 1:10:25 3:25:31
2 Jennifer Faithful 40:13 2:15:06
551 Jennifer Faithful 49:09 1:34:53
Craftrun Lizzy Hore 45:44 45:44
2 3:40:50 Paul Brenton 1:16:33 3:40:50
3 Laura Law 47:46 2:24:17
597 Sue Devine 47:50 1:36:31
Draw Straws Liza Martini 48:41 48:41
3 3:41:56 Renna Sayed 1:22:47 3:41:56
4 Olivia Spence 33:09 2:19:09
502 Nathan Sayed 59:59 1:46:00
The Spayeds Al Spence 46:01 46:01
4 3:43:20 Angela Radford 1:13:22 3:43:20
> Stephen Eaton 38:38 2:29:58
588 Angela Radford 59:34 1:51:20
Beauty and the beasts Stephen Eaton 51:46 51:46
5 3:44:43 Reece Danaher 1:02:46 3:44:43
6 Naomi Coleman 58:48 2:41:57
505 Katie Pryce-Jones 1:01:07 1:43:09
Active Health Psychology Sean Danaher 42:02 42:02
6 3:47:44 Nick Garland 1:32:14 3:47:44
7 Halvor Halvor Harris 36:56 2:15:30
594 Hamish Scott 50:50 1:38:34
Fitstop Shana Quartermaine (Relay) 47:44 47:44
7 4:03:41 Josh Woolfe 1:23:18 4:03:41
8 Josh Woolfe 42:20 2:40:23
584 Lisa Woolfe 1:03:05 1:58:03
Beamers Paul Millers 54:58 54:58
8 4:04:31 Sam Hatchard 1:30:04 4:04:31
9 Renee Birmingham 42:36 2:34:27
558 Alice Brabon 55:25 1:51:51
Sleep Apnoea NQ Matt Reusch 56:26 56:26
9 4:25:36 Mike Donoghue 1:41:59 4:25:36
10 William Sue Yek 46:45 2:43:37
525 Mike Donoghue 1:02:59 1:56:52
Rose Amongst the Thorns Kerry Sense 53:53 53:53
1 0 5:40:04 Catherine West 2:29:30 5:40:04
13 Catherine West 57:16 3:10:34
591 Adrian West 1:04:17 2:13:18
The Wests Cody Smith-West 1:09:01 1:09:01
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